STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API Number	15 - 137 - 20,216-00-	OO (of this well)	•		
Lease Owner	Oxford Exploration Comp				
Address	1550 Denver Club Bldg.,	Denver, CO 80202			
Lease (Farm	Name) Noone		Well No. 34-94		
Well Location	n SE NE SE	Sec. 34 Twp. 58	Rge. 25W (E) (W) XX		
County	Norton	Total Depth 3800	Field Name		
Oil Well_	Gas WellInput Wel	11SWD Well	Rotary D & A XX		
Well Log att	ached with this applicati	ion as required \underline{Y}_{ϵ}	S		
Date and hou	r plugging is desired to	begin <u>4-12-81</u>			
	of the STATE CORPORATION any representative author Leo Swords	rized to be in charge	of plugging operations: 288, Russell, KS 67665		
Plugging Con	tractor Murfin Drillin	g Co.	License No.		
Address	617 Union Center Bldg				
Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to:					
Name	Oxford Exploration Co	ompany			
Address	1550 Denver Club Bldg	g., Denver, CO 80202	2		
and payment will be guaranteed by applicant or acting agent.					
	STATE CONTROL OF A SERVICE	Signed:) 1 7m/		
	05-01-1981	David	Applicant or Acting Agent 1 L. Murfin ril 28, 1981		

Wichita, Kansas

WELL LOG

15-137-20216-00-00

Oxford Exploration Company

sec. 34 . 5S . 25W

Noone

34-94

RIG. NO. 8 ... 3800 T

TOTAL DEPTH

4-7-81

4-12-81

Norton COUNTY

KANSAS

CONTRACTOR

COMM.

13

Murfin Drilling Company

CASING

20 10 15 8-5/8" @ 242' w/180 sx. 12

ELEVATION

PRODUCTION

FIGURES INDICATE BOTTOM OF FORMATIONS

Dools C Chala	0.70
Rock & Shale	970
Sand & Shale	1670
Cedar Hillx	1845
Sand & Shale	2075
Anhydrite	2107
Shale	2405
Sand & Shale	3000
Shale	3340
Shale & lime	3800

_well.

State of	KANSAS)			
County of	SEDGWICK	ss:			
ı, David	L. Murfin, Drlg. Mgr	of th	ne <u>Murfin</u>	Drilling	Company
upon oath s	tate that the above and foregoing i	s-a-true, and correc	ot copy of the log of the	Noone #34-94	we
	RAMONA GUN	3			

April

Subscribed and sworn to before me this_

STATE NOTARY PUBLIC Sedgwick county, Kansas Му Арул. Ехр. 🗆

David L. Murfin

Jan. 25, 1984 My Commission Expires:____

PG-28

STATE OF KANSAS

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

	Ma	ay 29, 1981	INVOICE NUMBER: 5541-W			
	10	xford Exploration Company 550 Denver Club Bldg. enver, CO., 80202	15-137-20216-00-07			
	PLUGG	ING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS:				
	SI	oone #34-94 E NE SE, 34-5S-25W	\$123.50			
		urfin Drlg. Co.	Ÿ123 . 30			
NOTE: We also need the following before our file is completed:						
	Antonio Antoni	Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1)				
	WELL I	PLUGGING AUTHORITY				
	Gentlemen: This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regulations of the sta corporation commission.					
	This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.					
	EASAE	For Admin	nistrator Day Constant			
	Мз	r. Gilbert Balthazor, P.O. Box 9, Palco, is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of	the above mentioned well.			
		RETURN PINK COPY WITH REMI	ITTANCE			